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Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 341-29 - Slot C3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

KELLY BUSHING @ 5991.0usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5991.0usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 28-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 11-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 341-29Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #4 19Nov10 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 28-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 28-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 11-28 Pad

Map

-1.584 °Slot Radius: 0.000 in

1,617,373.30 usft

2,291,369.70 usft

0.0 usft

39° 30' 5.665 N

108° 0' 41.786 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 341-29 - Slot C3

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

1,617,382.90 usft

2,291,333.80 usft

5,965.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39° 30' 5.750 N

108° 0' 42.247 W

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 12/3/2007 10.797 65.844 52,628

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #4 19Nov10 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

262.080.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.0000.000.000.000.00.0120.00.000.00120.0

240.0000.003.003.00-6.3-3.6286.5240.005.00286.7

38.5229.872.723.00-36.7-11.5511.4262.4411.17514.0

0.0000.000.000.00-954.2-133.35,197.9262.4411.175,291.0

180.0000.00-1.501.50-1,026.0-142.85,938.00.000.006,035.8

0.0000.000.000.00-1,026.0-142.88,188.00.000.008,285.8 TD / PBHL PA 341-29
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Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 341-29 - Slot C3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

KELLY BUSHING @ 5991.0usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5991.0usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 28-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 11-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 341-29Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #4 19Nov10 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,291,333.801,617,382.90 39° 30' 5.750 N 108° 0' 42.247 W

120.0 0.00 120.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,291,333.801,617,382.90 39° 30' 5.750 N 108° 0' 42.247 W

Start Build 3.00

286.7 5.00 286.5 -3.6 -6.3240.00 2,291,327.411,617,379.44 39° 30' 5.714 N 108° 0' 42.327 W

Begin 3/100 Build &Turn

514.0 11.17 511.4 -11.5 -36.7262.44 2,291,296.761,617,372.42 39° 30' 5.637 N 108° 0' 42.715 W

Hold 11.17 Inclination

2,533.8 11.17 2,493.0 -63.0 -424.7262.44 2,290,907.561,617,331.67 39° 30' 5.128 N 108° 0' 47.665 W

Top of "G" Sand

2,635.7 11.17 2,593.0 -65.6 -444.3262.44 2,290,887.921,617,329.61 39° 30' 5.102 N 108° 0' 47.914 W

Base of "G" Sand

2,737.7 11.17 2,693.0 -68.2 -463.8262.44 2,290,868.281,617,327.55 39° 30' 5.076 N 108° 0' 48.164 W

9 5/8"

4,725.3 11.17 4,643.0 -118.9 -845.6262.44 2,290,485.281,617,287.45 39° 30' 4.575 N 108° 0' 53.034 W

Mesaverde

5,291.0 11.17 5,197.9 -133.3 -954.2262.44 2,290,376.291,617,276.03 39° 30' 4.433 N 108° 0' 54.420 W

Start Drop -1.50

6,035.8 0.00 5,938.0 -142.8 -1,026.00.00 2,290,304.301,617,268.50 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

Vertical

6,135.8 0.00 6,038.0 -142.8 -1,026.00.00 2,290,304.301,617,268.50 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

7,430.8 0.00 7,333.0 -142.8 -1,026.00.00 2,290,304.301,617,268.50 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

Cameo Coals

8,135.8 0.00 8,038.0 -142.8 -1,026.00.00 2,290,304.301,617,268.50 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

Rollins SS

8,285.8 0.00 8,188.0 -142.8 -1,026.00.00 2,290,304.301,617,268.50 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

TD at 8285.8 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 341-29 6,038.0 1,617,268.50 2,290,304.30-142.8 -1,026.00.00 0.00 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)

TD / PBHL PA 341-29 8,188.0 1,617,268.50 2,290,304.30-142.8 -1,026.00.00 0.00 39° 30' 4.339 N 108° 0' 55.336 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,693.02,737.7 9.625 12.250
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Well PA 341-29 - Slot C3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

KELLY BUSHING @ 5991.0usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5991.0usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 28-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 11-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 341-29Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #4 19Nov10 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,533.8 Top of "G" Sand2,493.0

2,635.7 Base of "G" Sand2,593.0

4,725.3 Mesaverde4,643.0

6,135.8 Approx. Top Gas6,038.0

7,430.8 Cameo Coals7,333.0

8,135.8 Rollins SS8,038.0

8,285.8 TD8,188.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.0 120.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.00

286.7 286.5 -3.6 -6.3 Begin 3/100 Build &Turn

514.0 511.4 -11.5 -36.7 Hold 11.17 Inclination

5,291.0 5,197.9 -133.3 -954.2 Start Drop -1.50

6,035.8 5,938.0 -142.8 -1,026.0 Vertical

6,135.8 6,038.0 -142.8 -1,026.0 Top Gas

8,285.8 8,188.0 -142.8 -1,026.0 TD at 8285.8
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